
Distribution Use of System Contract Managers 
 
East Midlands: john.hill@central-networks.co.uk
 
   John Hill 
   Central Networks (East) plc 
   Herald Way 
   Pegasus Business Park 
   East Midlands Airport 
   Castle Donington 
   DE74 2TU 
 
   Tel: 01332 393322 
   Fax: 01332 393021 
Eastern & 
London:  peter.waymont@edfenergy.com
 

  Peter Waymont 
  DUOS Contracts Manager 
  EDF Energy Networks (EPN) plc & 
  EDF Energy Networks (LPN) plc 

   Atlantic House 
   Henson Road 
   Three Bridges 
   Crawley 
   RH10 1QQ 
 
   Tel: 01293 509324 
   Fax: 01293 577731 
 
Midlands:   john.hill@central-networks.co.uk
 
   John Hill 
   Central Networks (West) plc 
   Herald Way 
   Pegasus Business Park 
   East Midlands Airport 
   Castle Donington 
   DE74 2TU 
 
   Tel: 01332 393322 
   Fax: 01332 393021 
 
Northern:  [to be confirmed] 
 

Joseph Hart 
   Strategy Manager  or 
 

  Jamie Law 
  DUOS Contracts manager 
   
 

Norweb:  tony.savka@uuplc.co.uk
  
  Tony Savka 
  Use of System Contract Manager   
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United Utilities Electricity plc 
  Dawson House 
  Greak Sankey 
  Warrington 
  WA5 3LW 
 
  Tel: 01772 848680 
  Fax: 01772 848670 

 
Scottish Hydro  craig.neill@scottish-southern.co.uk
& Southern: 

  Craig Neill 
  Power Systems Contracts Manager 
  Scottish and Southern Energy plc 
  Inveralmond House 
  200 Dunkeld Road 
  Perth 
  PH1 3AQ 

 
   Tel: 01738 456463 
   Fax: 01738456555 
Manweb & 
Scottish Power: doug.houlbrook@manweb.co.uk
 

  Doug Houlbrook 
  SP MANWEB plc 
  Trading Services Group 
  SP Power Systems 
  Prenton Way 
  Birkenhead 
  Merseyside 
  L43 3ET 

 
   Tel: 0151 609 2022 
   Fax:  
 
Seeboard:  peter.waymont@edfenergy.com
 

  Peter Waymont 
  DUOS Contracts Manager 
  EDF Energy Networks (SPN) plc 

   Atlantic House 
   Henson Road 
   Three Bridges 
   Crawley 
   West Sussex RH10 1QQ 
 
   Tel: 01293 509324 
   Fax: 01293 577731 
 

 
South Wales : kwilliams1@westernpower.co.uk
 

  Karl Williams 
  Use of Systems Contracts Manager 

  Lamby Way Industrial Estate 
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  Lamby Way, Rumney, 
Cardiff CF3 8EH 

 
   Tel: 02920 535118 
   Fax: 02920 535150 
   
Western Power: ahood@westernpower.co.uk
  

  Andy Hood 
  DUOS Contracts Manager 
  Western Power Distribution (South West) plc 
  Avonbank 
  Feeder Road 
  Bristol 
  BS2 0TB 

 
   Tel: 0117 933 2438 
   Fax: 0117 933 2007 
 
Yorkshire:  [to be confirmed] 
 

Joseph Hart 
   Strategy Manager or 
 

 Jamie Law 
 DUOS Contracts Manager 
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